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While we make every effort to ensure that vintages are up to date, occasionally it may be necessary to offer an alternative.



WINE BY THE GLASS 125 ml 175 ml

Champagne

Michel Reybier, 1" Cru NV £22.00

leeper Brut, Grand Assemblage NV £18.00

leeper Brut, Grand Rosé NV £€21.00

leeper Grande Réserve, Blancs de Blancs NV £22.00

White Wine

Les Pagodes de Cos, Michel Reybier Bordeaux France 2019 £32.00 £35.00
Chateau La Mascaronne, Michel Reybierowve Provence France 2022 £12.00 £14.00
Tokaji Furmint Dry, Michel Reybier orewe Hétszo10 Hungary 2019 £€12.00 £€14.00
Bourgogne, Masse Pere et Fils Burgundy France 2021 £12.00 £14.00
Gavidi Gavi DOGC Piemont [taly 2022 £13.00 £15.00
Sancerre, Domaine Le Clef du Récit Loire France 2022 £14.00 £16.00
Albarino, O Con Riais Baixas Spain 2021 £15.00 £18.00
Rosé Wine

Chateau La Mascaronne, Michel Reybieroce Provence France 20253 €11.00 £13.00
Red Wine

Les Pagodes de Cos, Michel Reybier Bordeaux France 2015 £29.00 £32.00
G D'Estournel, Michel Reybier Bordeaux France 2020 £€18.00 £20.00
Chateau La Mascaronne, Michel Reybierowse Provence France 2019 £€12.00 £14.00
Festivo Malbec, Bodega Monteviejo Mendoza Argentina 2021 £12.00 £14.00
Viano Zinfandel California USA 2016 £13.00 £15.00
Barbera D'Alba, Reva Piemont [taly 2019 €15.00 £18.00
Les Dames de Vergy, Domaine Guyon Hautes Cotes de Nuits France 2021 £18.00 £20.00
Sweet Wine 100ml

Tokaji Late Harvest, Michel Reybierorexuc Hétszolo Hungary 2021 £12.00



LES DOMAINES DE MICHEL REYBIER

CHAMPAGNE

leeper Brut, Grand Assemblage
leeper Brut, Grand Rosé

leeper Grande Réserve, Blanc de Blancs

Michel Reybier 1er Cru

Michel Reybier Blanc de Blancs, Magnum

WHITE WINE

Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Pagodes de Cos Blanc

Chateau La Mascaronne Blanc ORGANIC

Tokaji Furmint Dry ORGANIC

ROSE WINE

Chateau La Mascaronne ORGANIC

2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
Cos D'Estournel

Chateau Hétszolo

Chateau La Mascaronne, Grande Reserve

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux

Cotes de Provence

Hungary

Cotes de Provence
Cotes de Provence

NV
NV
NV
\V
NV

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2022

2020

2023
2022

& % “-..
3 by

750 ml

£120.00
£140.00
£150.00
£140.00
£260.00

750 ml

£320.00
£330.00
£280.00
£300.00
£190.00
£55.00

£55.00

£55.00
£110.00



LES DOMAINES DE MICHEL REYBIER

RED WINE

Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel

Pagodes de Cos
Pagodes de Cos
Pagodes de Cos
Pagodes de Cos

G D'Estournel
Chateau Cos Labory

PROVENCE
Chateau La Mascaronne Rouge O8¢ANC

SWEET WINE

Tokaji Late Harvest ORGANIC

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos ORGANIC
Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos ORGANIC
Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos ORGANIC

2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé

Cos D'Estournel
Cos D'Estournel
Cos D'Estournel
Cos D'Estournel

Vin du Médoc

5eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Hétszolo
Chateau Hétszolo
Chateau Hétszolo
Chateau Hétszolo

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux

Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux

Cotes de Provence

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

2009
2011
2012
2015
2016
2018

2014
2015
2016
2018

2020

2016

2019

2020
2005
2008
2010

- &
.‘5 Wby

750 ml

£630.00
£420.00
£420.00
£440.00
£560.00
£460.00

£120.00
£150.00
£155.00
£160.00
£85.00

£155.00

£65.00

500 ml

£55.00
£140.00
£95.00
£85.00



CHAMPAGNE

leeper Brut, Grand Assemblage
leeper Brut, Grand Rosé
Jeeper Grande Réserve, Blanc de Blancs
Michel Reybier, Ter Cru
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve
Billecart-Salmon Rosé

Dom Pérignon Brut

Krug Brut, Grande Cuvée

Krug Brut Rosé

Laurent Perrier, Brut

Laurent Perrier, Grand Siecle
Laurent Perrier Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal

Louis Roederer, Cristal
Ruinart Blancs de Blancs
Ruinart Rosé

Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Rosé Magnum

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Veuve Clicquot Brut Vintage
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
Nyetimber Premier Cuvée, Blanc de Blanc

Non Alcoholic - Wild Idol Brut, Vegan & Gluten Free

Non Alcoholic - Wild Idol Rose, Vegan & Gluten Free

West Sussex
West Sussex

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2009
2014
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2012
NV

NV
2014

NV
NV

375ml

£90.00
£60.00

750 ml

£120.00
£140.00
£150.00
£140.00
£130.00
£155.00
£395.00
£380.00
£475.00
£130.00
£290.00
£145.00
£620.00
£480.00
£170.00
£160.00

£300.00
£130.00
£150.00
£135.00

£90.00
£105.00

£80.00
£80.00



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Chateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Chéateau Cos D'Estournel Blanc
Pagodes de Cos Blanc

Chateau La Garde

Graves Blanc

Chateau La Mascaronne Blanc ORGANIC

Menetou-Salon Blanc
Sancerre
Pouilly-Fumé
Pouilly-Fumé

Chablis

Meursault
Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc
Puligny-Montrachet Les Charmes
Bourgogne Chardonnay
Saint-Véran

Macon Villages

EZ (Edelzwicker)
Riesling Reserved

2éme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2éme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Vin de Cos D'Estournel
Dourthe

Chateau de Cérons

Domaine La Clef du Récit
Domaine La Clef du Récit
Domaine des Berthiers
Domaine de Ladoucette

Domaine Long-Depaquit
Domaine Piguet Girardin
Domaine Jean-Marc Pillot
Domaine Alain Chavy
Domaine Masse Pere et Fils
Chateau de Fuissé
Domaine de Pierre Boisson

Domaine Weinbach
Domaine Jean Sipp

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Pessac-1L.éognan, Bordeaux
Graves, Bordeaux

Cotes de Provence

Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire

Bourgogne

Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Cote Chalonnaise, Bourgogne
Maconnais, Bourgogne
Maconnais, Bourgogne

Alsace
Alsace

375ml

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019-2020

2022

2020
2022
2021
2021

2022 £35.00
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021

2016
2020

750 ml

£320.00
£330.00
£280.00
£300.00
£190.00
£110.00
£60.00

£52.00

£56.00
£69.00
£80.00
£120.00

£75.00
£175.00
£235.00
£185.00
£65.00
£70.00
£69.00

£85.00
£89.00



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Les Gendrines, Viognier

Talion Pacherenc du Vic-Bilh Sec
Domaine de Cigalus

HUNGARY
Tokaji Furmint Dry ORGANIC

ENGLAND

Barons Lane

AUSTRIA
Griiner Veltliner 'Loss'

ITALY

Gavidi Gavi DOCG

Pinot Grigio

Etna Bianco, Passopisciaro
Orange Wine Canna Torta

SPAIN
Muga
Albarino

PORTUGAL

Encruzado Branco

Domaine Pierre Gaillard
Domaine Laougué
Gerard Bertrand

Chateau Hétszolo

New Hall Vineyards

Rudi Rabl

Magda Pedrini
Cantina Tramin
Graci

Podere Le Ripi

Bodegas Muga
O’Con

Juliana Kelman

Cotes Du Rhone
Languedoc
Languedoc

Hungary

Essex

Kamptal

Piemont

Alto Adige

Sicily

Montalcino, Toscana

Rioja
Rias Baixas

Dao

2022
2015
2017

2021

2022

2021
2022
2021
2021

2021
2021

2017

375ml

750 ml

:89.00
£92.00
£70.00

£60.00

£55.00

£65.00
£55.00
£98.00
£110.00

£60.00
£70.00

£60.00



USA

Steinhiigel Riesling

SOUTH AFRICA

Barrel Fermented Sauvignon Blanc

AUSTRALIA

Graham Tatomer

Lismore Estate Vineyards

Chardonnay Single Vineyard Red Hill Port Philip Estate

Chardonnay Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc

SWEET WINE

FRANCE

Tokaji Late Harvest ORGANIC

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos ORGANIC

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos ORGANIC
ORGANIC

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Chateau d'Yquem
Carmes de Rieussec
Chateau Ramon

CANADA
Vidal Ice Wine

Larry Cherubino

Wairau River Estate

Chateau Hétszolo
Chateau Hétszolo
Chateau Hétszolo
Chateau Hétszolo

Pelee Island

California

Greyton

Victoria
Pemberton

Marlborough

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Sauternes
Sauternes
Monbazillac

Ontario

2019

2020

2021
2021

2022

2020
2005
2008
2010
1996
1998
2019

2016

500ml
£55.00
£140.00
£95.00
£85.00
£390.00
£110.00

£110.00

£70.00

£65.00

£65.00
£60.00

£55.00

750ml

£58.00



RED WINE

FRANCE

Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Chateau Cos D'Estournel
Pagodes de Cos

Pagodes de Cos

Pagodes de Cos

Pagodes de Cos

G D'Estournel

Chateau Cos Labory

La Dame de Montrose

Chateau Batailley

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Lacoste Borie
Chateau Lynch-Bages
Chateau Pontet Canet

La Réserve de Léoville Barton
Chateau Léoville Poyferré

Chateau Lucas
Chateau Peymouton
Chateau Ausone

Chateau Lafleur
Chateau Calvimont

2éme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2éme Grand Cru Classé
2eme Grand Cru Classé
2éme Grand Cru Classé
2éme Vin de Cos D'Estournel
2eme Vin de Cos D'Estournel
2éme Vin de Cos D'Estournel
2éme Vin de Cos D'Estournel

Grand Cru Classé
2éme Vin de Chateau Montrose

Grand Cru Classé

ler Cru Classé

2eme Vin de Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste
Grand Cru Classé

5eme Cru Classé

2eme Vin de Chateau Léoville Barton
2nd Cru Classé

Cuvée Prestige

Grand Cru

ler Grand Cru Classé

Grand Cru
Chateau Cérons

10

Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estéphe, Bordeaux

Pauillac, Bordeaux
Pauillac, Bordeaux
Pauillac, Bordeaux
Pauillac, Bordeaux
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Saint Julien, Bordeaux
Saint Julien, Bordeaux
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

Pomerol, Bordeaux
Graves, Bordeaux

2009
2011
2012
2015
2016
2018
2014
2015
2016
2018
2020
2016
2018

2017
1982*
2016
2009
2012

2017
2006
2015
2018
2009

2003*
2019

750 ml

£630.00
£420.00
£420.00
£440.00
£560.00
£460.00
£120.00
£150.00
£155.00
£160.00
£85.00

£155.00
£210.00

£180.00
£2,600.00
£120.00
£460.00
£340.00

£110.00
£370.00
£65.00
£85.00
£2,300.00

£1350.00
£60.00



RED WINE

FRANCE

Les Dames de Vergy
Gevrey Chambertin 1°" Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin 1°" Cru
Bonnes-Mares

Echézeaux, Grand Cru

Clos de Tart Grand Cru

La Romanée Grand Cru
Aloxe-Corton 1¢ Cru,
Santenay 1" Cru, Gravieres

Saint—=Romain Vieilles Vignes
O

Hermitage
Chateauneuf du Pape Rouge
Cotes du Rhone

La Forge Corbieres

Chateau La Mascaronne Rouge

ITALY

Tai Rosso, Colli Berici
Amarone della Valpolicella
Barbera D'Alba Superiore

Domaine Guyon

Domaine Henri Rebourseau
Domaine Bruno Clavelier
Domaine Comte Georges de Vogue
Domaine du Comte Liger-Belair
Monopole

Domaine du Comte Liger-Belair
Thibault Liger-Belair Successeurs
Domaine Borgeot

Domaine de Bellene

Domaine Du Colombier
Chateau Beaucastel
Domaine des Carabiniers

Gérard Bertrand
ORGANIC

Gianni Tessari
Roccolo Grassi
Reva Vinery

Monteregio di Massa Marittima Conti di San Bonifacio

Brunello di Montalcino

Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia

Gaja

Podere Le Ripi

Costa Russi

11

Hautes Cotes de Nuits

Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne

Rhone
Rhone
Rhone

Languedoc
Cotes de Provence

Veneto

Veneto

Piemont
Tuscany
Tuscany
Bolgheri

Langhe Nebbiolo

2021
2017
2017
2011%
2012%
2011%
2008*
2017
2021
2018

2017
2018
2020

2016
2019

2020
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018
20117

750 ml

£79.00
£350.00
£320.00
€1.450.00
£2.800.00
€1,550.00
£5,900.00
£295.00
£110.00
£130.00

£195.00
£245.00
£60.00

£190.00
£65.00

£50.00
£180.00
£80.00
£90.00
£145.00
£185.00
£1450.00



PORTUGAL

Reserva Kelman Family Dao

SPAIN

Tempranillo Merlot, 'Ars In Vitro' Tandem Navarra

Muga Seleccion Especial Reserva Bodegas Muga Rioja

Mas Martinet, Cami Pesseroles Familia Pérez i Ovejero Priorat
Numanthia Termes Bodega Numanthia Toro

USA

Viano Zinfandel Viano Vineyards California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley St. Supery California
CHILE

Carménere Reserva Hacienda Araucano Colchagua Valley
ARGENTINA

Festivo Malbec Bodega Monteviejo Mendoza
NEW ZEALAND

Mt. Difficulty Bannockburn Estate Central Otago
Pinot Noir Nga Waka Martinborough

12

2017

2019
2019
2011
2012

2018
2019

2020

2021

2019
2020

£65.00

£55.00
£95.00
£185.00
£160.00

£60.00
£120.00

£70.00

£70.00

£105.00
£85.00


http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/Content/Resources/files/GeneratedPdfsFolder/HallgartenProductSheet_5111214A.pdf?v=c6c12de2-a2b3-49d1-a241-ef79de739167
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/Content/Resources/files/GeneratedPdfsFolder/HallgartenProductSheet_5111214A.pdf?v=c6c12de2-a2b3-49d1-a241-ef79de739167

SPIRITS
VODKA

Arbikie Haar

Arbikie Tattie Bogle Potato
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Tito's

Sipsmith

GIN

Arbikie Kirsty's Gin
Bols Genever
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Christopher Wren
Deaths Door
Elephant Gin
Empirical

Ginmare

Hayman's Old Tom
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey Gin
Oude Genever
Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Sipsmith VJOP
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

17
€18
€7
€18
£16
€16
17
€18

7
£16
€18
7
€18
£16
£16
7
€7
£16
£19
€18
7
£16
€7
£18
£20
£19

13

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casamigos Anejo

Casamigos Reposado

Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Tapatio Excelencia Extra Anejo
llegal Mezcal Repasado
Quiquiriqui Mezcal

Vida Mezcal

RUM

El Dorado 12 YO

El Dorado 21 YO

Four Square Spiced

1. Bally Rhum Ambre
Koko Kanu

Mount Gay XO
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation XO

Pussers Rum Blue Label
Pyrat XO Reserve

Santa Teresa 1796
Wray & Nephew
Zacapa 23 YO

Zacapa XO

£22
£20
£19
£22
£16
7
£45
€18
£19
€7

7
£21
7
7
14
£19
£16
£16
€18
£19
£18
€18
£19
£16
£20
£30



WHISKY SCOTCH SINGLE MAL'T

Lowlands
Auchentoshan Three Wood

Highlands

Clynelish 14 YO

Glen Scotia 18 YO

Glenkinchie 12 YO

Glenmorangie 10 YO Bourbon Cask
Glenmorangie 18 YO Extremely Rare
Glenfarclas 15 YO

Oban 14 YO

The Dalmore 18 YO

The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve

Speyside

Aberlour 16 YO

Balvenie Caribean Cask 14 YO
Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO
Glenfiddich IPA

Macallan 18 YO

Island
Highland park 18 YO Viking Pride

Islay

Ardbeg 10 YO
Bowmore 15 YO
Caollla12 YO
Hazelburn 10 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Talisker 10 YO

£20
£24
£20
£22
£19
£18
€18

14

WHISKY SCOTCH BLENDED

Chivas Regal 18 YO

John Walker & Sons King George V
John Walker & Sons Odyssey
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

JAPANESE WHISKY

Mars Kasei Blended Whiskey
Nikka Coffee Grain Whisky
Nikka Whisky From The Barrel

WELSH WHISKEY
Penderyn Portwood
IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills Original
Connemara 12 YO
Connemara Original
Glendalough Double Barrel
Tullamore Dew

BOURBON & RYE WHISKEY

Bernheim Original 7 YO Small Batch
Blanton's Original Single Barrel
Bulleit

Bulleit 95 Rye

Hudson Baby Bourbon

Makers Mark

Monkey Shoulder Batch 27
Whistlepig Small Batch 10 YO

€18
£140
£1380
£16
€45

£19
£23
£20

£20

17
€15
£22
7
€7
£16

£24
£28
£16
7
£20
€7
€18
£25



COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Baron de Sigognac 10 YO

Bas Armagnac Darroze 20 YO
Cognac Prunier

Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin 1738

CALVADOS
Calvados pays D'Auge VSOP
Somerset 3 YO Cider Brand

SHERRY

Tio Pepe
Zuleta Cream Sherry
Zuleta Pedro Ximenez Sherry

PORT

Graham’s Fine Tawny Port
Graham’s 10 YO Tawny Port
2005 Croft, Quinta da Roeda

£20
€25
€16
€173
€18
£35
£22

12
£12
12

€12
€18
£22

15

LIQUORS

Averna Amaro Siciliano
Baileys

Bitter Truth Pimento Dram
Branca Menta

Campari

China Antico Elixir
Cocchi Storico

Cointreau

Disarrano Amaretto
Dubonnet

Fernet-Branca

Grappa B.Lo Nardini
Grappa Doree Cocchi
Italicus

Jagermeister

Lillet Blanc

LLucano Amaro Anniversario
Luxardo Limencello
Marsala Riserva Superiore
Montenegro Amaro

Mr. Black

Noilly Prat

Picon Amer

Punt E Mes

€12
€12
€12
14
€12
€18
14
€12
€12
€12
14
€18
£22
€13
€12
€12
£12
€12
£12
14
€12
€12
€12
€12



